
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Award 0 days Tue 3/13/18 Tue 3/13/18

2 Playcourt 60 days Tue 3/13/18 Fri 5/11/18

3 Mod. Award Date 0 days Tue 3/27/18 Tue 3/27/18

4 Temp Power 0 days Tue 3/27/18 Tue 3/27/18

5 Temp Portables - installed 0 days Sun 4/1/18 Sun 4/1/18

6 Procurement Phase 70 days Tue 3/27/18 Mon 6/4/18

7 Testing 26 days Mon 4/23/18 Fri 5/18/18

8 School Carnival 0 days Fri 4/27/18 Fri 4/27/18

9 movers - phase 1 3 days Sat 6/9/18 Mon 6/11/18

10 Phase I 60 days Tue 6/12/18 Fri 8/10/18

17 movers - phase II 3 days Wed 8/8/18 Fri 8/10/18

18 Phase II 60 days Sat 8/11/18 Tue 10/9/18

20 movers - phase III 3 days Mon 10/8/18 Wed 10/10/18

21 Phase III 60 days Thu 10/11/18 Sun 12/9/18

23 movers - phase IV 3 days Fri 12/7/18 Sun 12/9/18

24 Phase IV 60 days Tue 12/11/18 Fri 2/8/19

26 movers - phase V 3 days Thu 2/7/19 Sat 2/9/19

27 Phase V 45 days Mon 2/11/19 Wed 3/27/19

29 movers - phase VI 2 days Mon 3/25/19 Tue 3/26/19

30 Phase VI 14 days Wed 3/27/19 Tue 4/9/19
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